solutions@medifab.com   |   medifab.com
POWERCHAIR SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
Distributed by
Joystick
Rnet Joystick Controller
Standard LED
Rnet Joystick Controller
LCD Screen CJSM1
Rnet Joystick Controller
Advanced LED Screen
CJSM2 with Assignable
Buttons, Bluetooth & IR
Attendant Control
Joystick Mount
Swing Away Interchangeable Round Style Swing Away
Joystick Mount - Left
Midline Joystick Mount Round Style Swing Away
Joystick Mount - Right
April 2024MEDIFAB Q500M ORDER FORM | PAGE 1
Q500M
CLIENT DETAILS
Client/User Name
Assessor
Funding Body
User Weight
Date
 Notes
Q500M BASE PACKAGE
•	 R-Net Expandable Electronics
•	 Lights
•	 13" Drive Wheels
•	 7" Castors
•	 Transit Tie Downs
•	 4 Pole Motors
•	 Q500M Mini - 50Ah Gel Batteries
•	 Q500M - 60Ah Gel Batteries
•	 Battery Charger
•	 Standard Lap Belt
SEAT SIZE SELECTION
Seat Width: Seat Depth:
Elevate 12" Tilt 50°
Power Recline 130°
POWER SEAT FUNCTIONS
SEAT SELECTION
Seat Type
Sedeo Lite Seat Top                   (Width: 15" - 20" Depth: 16" - 22")
(N/A with recline)
Sedeo Pro Short Seat Top         (Width: 16" - 22" Depth: 14" - 18")
Sedeo Pro Long Seat Top          (Width: 16" - 22" Depth: 17" - 22")
Arm Support Assembly
Sedeo Lite Cantilever Flip Back
Armrests (N/A with PWR recline)
Single Post Flip
Back Armrests
Sedeo Pro Cantilever
Flip Back Armrests
Dual Locking Armrest Post
for Cantilever Flip Back
Armrest Pads
Sedeo Lite Cantilever
Armrest Pads 380mm
(N/A with PWR recline)
Sedeo Pro Single Post
Contour Arm Pads 300mm
Sedeo Pro Single Post
Contour Arm Pads 400mm Comfort Gel 2" Armrest Pads
Comfort Foam
2" Armrest Pads Gel Arm Troughs Medium
Gel Arm Troughs Large Spex Comfi Wide Armrests
ARM SUPPORT OPTIONS
JOYSTICK OPTIONS
Joystick Knob Option